
 
 

 
  

 
 

       

      

       

   

 

 
 

             

           

       

       

        

         

      

         

        

        

        

      

         

       

       

       

          

 

 

 

’

CYNGOR 

Sir y Fflint 
Flintshire 
COUNTY COUNCIL 

Oare s Coaches 

Tel. 01745 570309 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST RICHARD GWYN HIGH RC SCHOOL, 

ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

B517D 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Llanasa 08:00 Flint, St Richard Gwyn RC High School (depart) 15:10 

Trelogan (Community Centre) 08:05 Pen-y-Maes Road (Riverbank House) 

Berthengam (Duck Pond) 08:07 Pen-y-Maes Road (Glan-y-Don) 

Junction to Tre-Mostyn (Bothy Cottage) 08:09 Pen-y-Maes Road (Wood Lane) 

Lloc A5026 (Old Post Office) 08:12 Pen-y-Maes Road (Abbotts Arms Hotel) 

Gorsedd (Druid Inn) 08:14 Pen-y-Maes Gardens 

Carmel (Halfway House) 08:16 Holway Road (adj. to Wedgewood Heights) 

Holway Road (Garage) 08:18 Holway Road (James’ Place) 

Holway Road (James’ Place) 08:19 Holway Road (Garage) 

Holway Road (opp. Wedgewood Heights) 08:20 Carmel (Halfway House) 

Pen-y-Maes Gardens 08:27 Gorsedd (Druid Inn) 

Pen-y-Maes Road (Abbotts Arms Hotel) 08:28 Lloc A5026 (Old Post Office) 

Pen-y-Maes Road (Wood Lane) 08:29 Junction to Tre-Mostyn (Bothy Cottage) 

Pen-y-Maes Road (Glan-y-Don) 08:30 Berthengam (Duck Pond) 

Pen-y-Maes Road (Riverbank House) 08:30 Trelogan (Community Centre) 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn RC High School 08:45 Llanasa 


